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Fort Lauderdale

Francisco “Paco” Guzman ¢ Service Branch Manager
Office: 954-522-6868 x 1020 / Cell: 305-720-0733
Toll-Free: 1-800-638-6869 / Fax: 954-566-2967

Email: FranciscoG@advancedroofing.com

Address: 1950 NW 22nd Street, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311

Miami

Julian Olarte * Branch Manager

Office 786-483-3043 / Toll-Free: 1-800-638-6869 x 1102
Cell: 786-477-3873 / Fax 305-661-2032

Email: juliano@advancedroofing.com

Address: 1703 NW 79th Ave, Doral FL, 33126

Jupiter

Ronney Taveras * Branch Manager

Office: 561-743-6952 / Toll-Free: 800-638-6869 x 1131
Cell: 561-891-2524

Email: ronneyt@advancedroofing.com

Address: 1700 Park Lane South, Unit #2, Jupiter, FL 33458

Sanford/ Orlando

Jason Carruth * Branch Manager

Toll-Free 866-365-6071 / Office 407-322-1555
Cell: 407-509-4190 / Fax 407-322-0010

Email: jasonc@advancedroofing.com

Address: 200 Northstar Court, Sanford, FL 32771

Justin Tyler » Service Manager

Cell: 407-717-3753 / Office 407-322-1555 x 1207
Fax 407-322-0010

Email: justint@advancedroofing.com

Tampal St. Petersburg

Mike Landolfi « Branch Manager

Toll-Free 800-354-9896 / Office 813-885-5811
Cell: 954-914-0326 / Fax 813-884-8927

Email: mikel@advancedroofing.com

Address: 8507 Sunstate Street, Tampa, FL 33634

David Willis Jr. * Service Manager
Office 813-885-5811 x 1302 / Cell: 813-885-5811
Email: davidw@advancedroofing.com
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Ft. Myers/ Naples

Dan Lavelle « Statewide Service Manager

Toll-Free 1-800-638-6869 / Office: 239-208-8809

Cell: 754-265-0717

Email: dani@advancedroofing.com

Address: 14231 Jetport Loop #15, Fort Myers, FL 33913

North Florida

Jason Carruth * Branch Manager

Toll-Free 866-365-6071 / Office 407-322-1555
Cell: 407-509-4190 / Fax 407-322-0010
Email: jasonc@advancedroofing.com

St. Augustine/ Jacksonville
Jamie Spathelf « Service Manager

Toll-Free: 1-866-365-6071 / Office: 904-826-3860
Cell: 904-233-4087 / Fax: 407-322-0010
Address: 110 Cumberland Park Drive Suite# 205,
St. Augustine, FL 32095

Panhandle

Jason Carruth * Branch Manager

Toll-Free 866-365-6071 / Office 407-322-1555
Cell: 407-509-4190 / Fax 407-322-0010
Email: jasonc@advancedroofing.com



